Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv

Options
Automatic calibration
Order guide
The products of the VARIO B series are characterised by a broad range of models.
Please order the desired light curtain using the type code on page 4!
Beam spacing A and measurement field length B of a transmitter/receiver pair must be the
same!
Designation
Transmitter bar VBT …
Receiver bar IVBR …
Tables
Measurement function
Li
gh
t s
w
itc
hi
ng
D
ar
k
sw
itc
hi
ng
Parallel beam method 00 02
Parallel+diagonal beam method 01 03
00 / 02 01 / 03
Remarks
A VB-INT-232 interface
module (Part No.
501 07711) is necessary
for configuring the
VARIO B light curtains
using a PC and the VARI-
Osoft configuration
software.
Download the VARIOsoft
configuration software:
los/08/variosoft.zip
VARIO B
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730 VARIO B - 01
Leuze electronic
Dimension table
Part master Beam
spacing A
Measurement
field length B
Number of
beams C
Profile
length D
BK Number of
bore holes
BB Profile
thickness
Profile
depth
Distance
X
VB-5-35 5 35 8 120 6 4 108 12 58 67.5
VB-5-75 5 75 16 160 6 4 148 12 58 67.5
VB-5-115 5 115 24 200 6 4 188 12 58 67.5
VB-5-155 5 155 32 240 6 4 228 12 58 67.5
VB-5-195 5 195 40 280 6 4 268 12 58 67.5
VB-5-235 5 235 48 320 6 4 308 12 58 67.5
VB-5-275 5 275 56 360 6 4 348 12 58 67.5
VB-5-315 5 315 64 400 6 4 388 12 58 67.5
VB-12.5-88 12.5 88 8 260 30 2 200 10 27 158.5
VB-12.5-188 12.5 188 16 360 30 2 300 10 27 158.5
VB-12.5-288 12.5 288 24 460 80 2 300 10 27 158.5
VB-12.5-388 12.5 388 32 560 80 2 400 10 27 158.5
VB-12.5-488 12.5 488 40 660 80 2 500 10 27 158.5
VB-12.5-588 12.5 588 48 760 30 2 700 10 27 158.5
VB-12.5-688 12.5 688 56 860 80 2 700 10 27 158.5
VB-12.5-788 12.5 788 64 960 80 2 800 10 27 158.5
VB-25-175 25 175 8 360 30 2 300 10 27 165
VB-25-375 25 375 16 560 80 2 400 10 27 165
VB-25-575 25 575 24 760 30 2 700 10 27 165
VB-25-775 25 775 32 960 80 3 400 10 27 165
VB-25-975 25 975 40 1160 80 3 500 10 27 165
VB-25-1175 25 1175 48 1360 80 3 600 10 27 165
VB-25-1375 25 1375 56 1560 30 4 500 10 27 165
VB-25-1575 25 1575 64 1760 130 4 500 10 27 165
VB-25-1775 25 1775 72 1960 80 4 600 10 27 165
VB-25-2175 25 2175 88 2360 140 5 520 10 27 165
VB-25-2375 25 2375 96 2560 80 5 600 10 27 165
VB-50-350 50 350 8 560 80 2 400 10 27 190
VB-50-750 50 750 16 960 80 3 400 10 27 190
VB-50-1150 50 1150 24 1360 80 3 600 10 27 190
VB-50-1550 50 1550 32 1760 130 4 500 10 27 190
VB-50-1950 50 1950 40 2160 80 5 500 10 27 190
VB-50-2350 50 2350 48 2560 80 5 600 10 27 190
VB-50-2750 50 2750 56 2960 80 5 700 10 27 190
VB-50-3150 50 3150 64 3360 80 5 800 10 27 190
VB-100-700 100 700 8 970 85 3 400 10 27 250
VB-100-1100 100 1100 12 1370 85 3 600 10 27 250
VB-100-1500 100 1500 16 1770 135 4 500 10 27 250
VB-100-1900 100 1900 20 2170 85 5 500 10 27 250
VB-100-2300 100 2300 24 2570 85 5 600 10 27 250
VB-100-2700 100 2700 28 2970 85 5 700 10 27 250
VB-100-3100 100 3100 32 3370 85 5 800 10 27 250
A = beam spacing BK = distance bore hole to profile edge (connector/cable end)
B = measurement field length BB = distance bore hole to bore hole
C = number of beams X = distance profile edge to first beam (connector/cable end)
D = profile length